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Classement suspendu suite a appel en cours.

VAYROU Maxime
RENAUDIN Julien
HODIER Thomas

BENES Eva

BOUCHERON
SEGUIN Florian

COURSAULT Alexis
BAILLY Jonathan
GIBIER Sébastien
MARASI Camille
SCHAEFFER Mathieu
BLAZKOWSKI Lucas
OUSPENSKY Sacha
BOSTIJANCIC

Thomas

COLAIRO Lukas
AUVRAY Pierre
VENET Francois-

Xavier

BARDON Nicolas
DEPTUCH Joél
LETULLE Clément
JAMIN Nicolas
POSTEC Kévin
HASSE CLOT

Valentin

MUGLER Stéphane
CARPENTIER Julien
SILVINI Nathanaél
PROPST Thibaud
BELBACHIR Camil
DEHEEGHER Rémy
MASLE Nicolas
PLUYETTE Quentin
HERPIN Pierre-

Frédéric

Rosny 93
Wissous

Rosny 93
Angerville

Dourdan

Angerville
Angerville
Angerville
Sens
Sens

JBH
Angerville

Rosny 93

Rosny 93
Angerville

Brétigny

Angerville
Cormeilles
Sens

Angerville
Angerville

Rosny 93

Angerville
Angerville
Brétigny
Angerville
Cormeilles
Angerville
Mantes
Brétigny

Angerville

TOUTAIN Benjamin Angerville

Nationale
Finale

Tony
Intrepid
Tony
Sodi

Exprit

Tony
Tony
Tony
Mirage
Birel
FA
Tony

Tony

Tony
FA

Sodi

Tony
Sodi
Birel
FA

Tony

Sodi

FA

Sodi
Birel
Tony
FA

Sodi
Birel
CRG

FA

Kosmic

Meilleur tour : 4 VAYROU Maxime - 54.844

Déclassé
42 LEGUAY Bastien

Exclus de I'épreuve

2 LEMOULT Thomas
WESTERLOPPE

3

William

Cormeilles

Mantes

Sens

Birel

Birel

15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

5
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+0.135
+2.489
+5.330

+6.724

+6.860
+7.037
+9.155
+9.584
+6.382
+10.373
+10.451

+10.621

+11.599
+13.128

+13.558

+14.219
+14.424
+16.081
+22.184
+23.143

+13.606

+24.312
+19.586
+27.960
+31.756
+21.934
+32.044
+35.939
+45.512

+10
Tours

+14
Tours

54.844
55.037
54.976
55.243

54.992

55.120
55.222
55.129
55.074
55.207
55.263
55.220

55.068

54.948
55.269

55.491

55.464
55.234
55.308
55.552
55.715

55.326

55.971
55.290
55.764
55.676
55.423
56.342
56.313
56.389

55.191

:17.511

+5P

+5P

+3P

+5P



